
Samurai Cup 2     30.8.2020  Orimattila   P18-66
Kilpailijat: 12

1

1. HAIKULAINEN Joonas, Lappeenrannan Kamiza (2.kyu)

2
13. AHOLAINEN Nuutti, Nummelan Judo (1.kyu)

3
11. KIVELÄ Ville, Hämeenlinnan JS (2.kyu)

4

7. JUNTUNEN Konsta, Joutsan Tarmo (2.kyu)

15. YLIRUUSI Alvar, Tampereen Judo (1.kyu)00 - 10s1

5

2. NIEMENKARI Kasperi, Oulun JK (2.kyu)

10. LAHTI Eino, Jyväskylä Jigotai (2.kyu)00 - 10

6

6. LAITILA Jens, Kirkkonummen JS (3.kyu)

14. PESONEN Juho, Hontai Judo, H:ki (2.kyu)00 - 10

7

4. KUJANHAARA Joonatan, Chikara, H:ki (1.kyu)

8

8. RANKINEN Jere, Vihannin Judo (2.kyu)

16. HIMILÄ Atte, Nummelan Judo (2.kyu)10 - 00
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10 - 00
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1
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3

3

5

5

7

7

HAIKULAINEN Joonas, Lappeenrannan Kamiza

KUJANHAARA Joonatan, Chikara, H:ki

AHOLAINEN Nuutti, Nummelan Judo

RANKINEN Jere, Vihannin Judo

PESONEN Juho, Hontai Judo, H:ki

KIVELÄ Ville, Hämeenlinnan JS

YLIRUUSI Alvar, Tampereen Judo

LAHTI Eino, Jyväskylä Jigotai


